2022

LOCATION

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

CITY HALL

POLICE DEPT.

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION

SERVICE DATES

January
January

February
February

March
March

April
April

May
May

June
June

July
July

August
August

September
September

October
October

November
November

Deember
December

total PD and City Hall

square footage - per previous rept

CONSUMPTION

11,424
12,318

11,616
12,818

11,040
13,540

12,739
21,275
24,324

29,119
25,396

15,030
26,745

14,043
26,059

12,583
21,769

10,908
18,336

11,841
19,160

13,403
19,206

394,692

366935

Calendar year

DEMAND

AMOUNT

$1,057.07
$859.21

$1,013.26
$904.66

$916.03
$961.26

$993.19
$1,425.97
$1,583.84

$2,247.72
$1,636.17

$1,153.38
$1,709.64

$1,141.95
$1,733.66

$1,053.05
$1,514.01

$969.75
$1,322.38

$1,020.99
$1,362.00

$1,148.75
$1,368.25



acct # 8744728
acct # 8744731

2 months worth



