2022

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION

REPORT

Calendar year

LOCATION	SERVICE DATES	CONSUMPTION	DEMAND	<u>AMOUNT</u>
CITY HALL	January	11,424		\$1,057.07
POLICE DEPT.	January	12,318		\$859.21
CITY HALL	February	11,616		\$1,013.26
POLICE DEPT.	February	12,818		\$904.66
CITY HALL	March	11,040		\$916.03
POLICE DEPT.	March	13,540		\$961.26
CITY HALL	April	12,739		\$993.19
POLICE DEPT.	April	21,275		\$1,425.97
CITY HALL POLICE DEPT.	May May	24,324		\$1,583.84
CITY HALL	June	29,119		\$2,247.72
POLICE DEPT.	June	25,396		\$1,636.17
CITY HALL	July	15,030		\$1,153.38
POLICE DEPT.	July	26,745		\$1,709.64
CITY HALL	August	14,043		\$1,141.95
POLICE DEPT.	August	26,059		\$1,733.66
CITY HALL	September	12,583		\$1,053.05
POLICE DEPT.	September	21,769		\$1,514.01
CITY HALL	October	10,908		\$969.75
POLICE DEPT.	October	18,336		\$1,322.38
CITY HALL	November	11,841		\$1,020.99
POLICE DEPT.	November	19,160		\$1,362.00
CITY HALL	Deember	13,403		\$1,148.75
POLICE DEPT.	December	19,206		\$1,368.25
	total PD and City Hall	394,692		

square footage - per previous rep: 366935

acct # 8744728 acct # 8744731

2 months worth